UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS

Facility Name:

Common name:

Status:

Facility Code:
Date Opened:
Facility Type:

Ownership:

Address:

Official Phone:

Website:

In-charge Qualification:

Nearest Facility:
CTCID:
MSD ID:

MTUHA ID:

TRIPHONIA

TRIPHONIA SPECIALIZED DENTAL
CLINIC

Operating

114483-1

2019-01-01

Specialised Dental Clinic

Private, For Profit : DR MICHAEL
MATHEW MALOLO

Eastern Zone-Dar es Salaam Region -
Ubungo District - Ubungo MC - Mabibo -
Matokeo

0685510893

htpp://triphoniadentalclinic.simdif.com/

112028-6 - BETHEL Dispensary



FACILITY SERVICES - TRIPHONIA

Service Category Service Description

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention School Health Intervention

Oral Health Service (Dental Services) Dental Laboratory Services (Prosthesis)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services) Emergency Dental Services

Oral Health Service (Dental Services) Restoration

Oral Health Service (Dental Services) Scaling

Oral Health Service (Dental Services) Surgical Intervetion



FACILITY EQUIPMENT - TRIPHONIA

Equipment Name:

Safety Box

A spittoon that can be kept clean

Air compressor

All equipment and instruments for
extraction and minor oral surgery
Books: picture books, story
books

Burnisher

Carvers

Dental chair maneuverable to all
operating positions

Chairs

Complete sets of tooth
extractions and minor operations.
Computer

Condenser

Dental Laboratory hand piece
Dental unit to operate either air
motor or turbine hand piece with
connections for air and water
Denture flasks

Doctor’s operating stool

Dressing drums different sizes,
small and medium

Dressing tray
Kidney Dishes (Medium)
Kidney dishes (Small)

Dustbins Paddles.

Functional

50

10

10

10

20

15

15

10

Not Functional

o O o o

(@)

o O o o

Under
Maintenance

0
0

o

o O o O



Educational materials (e.g.,
Anatomical charts/
models/skeleton)

Emergency Tray with medicines
Excavators No. 125/126 and
127/128 each

Extraction forceps

Root elevators

Straight elevator

Extraction forceps both for all
teeth of children and adults

Face masks (sizes 00-5).
Filling instruments
Fire Extinguisher

Hand instruments for tooth
restoration

Hand piece-contra angle

Hand pieces (low and high
speed)

Hand drilling machine
Light cure machine
Instruments for Restoration

Instrument trays of different
sizes, small and medium

Instruments for scaling and root
planning

Jar forceps with cheatle forceps

Lower molar forceps
Pairs of upper molar forceps
Mouth mirror

Lower premolar forceps

10

20

20
10
10
20

300
30

20

20

30

10
10
20

10

o O o o o o o o

o O

o O o o

o O o o

o O O o

o O o o o O o o

o O o o



Suture-removal instruments
(tweezers, scissors, stitch
cutters),

Plastic Instruments (NO.
16,18,154 AND 155)

Pliers NO.64, 74, 150 and 127
Autoclave

Suction Machine (Electrical
and/or Foot) 2

Scalers, with effective infection
control mechanism.

Spatula

Sterilizer electric
Wax Knife

Washing hands basin
Probes

PPEs

Posture Mirror
Tweezers

Visitor's Chair
Scissors

Periapical x-ray

15

10

20
20

20

o O O o o o o o o o o

o O O O O o o o o o o


http://www.tcpdf.org

