UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA



Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS			
Facility Name:	TRIPHONIA		
Common name:	TRIPHONIA SPECIALIZED DENTAL CLINIC		
Status:	Operating		
Facility Code:	114483-1		
Date Opened:	2019-01-01		
Facility Type:	Specialised Dental Clinic		
Ownership:	Private, For Profit : DR MICHAEL MATHEW MALOLO		
Address:	Eastern Zone-Dar es Salaam Region - Ubungo District - Ubungo MC - Mabibo - Matokeo		
Official Phone:	0685510893		
Website:	htpp://triphoniadentalclinic.simdif.com/		
In-charge Qualification:			
Nearest Facility:	112028-6 - BETHEL Dispensary		
CTC ID:			
MSD ID:			
MTUHA ID:			

ı	F	∆CII	ITY	SFR	/ICES -	. TRIP	HONIA	
	_,	401 1		SEN	VICEO :	· INIF	HUNIA	

Samiles Catagoni	Comice Description
Service Category	Service Description
Health Promotion and Disease Prevention	School Health Intervention
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Dental Laboratory Services (Prosthesis)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Emergency Dental Services
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Restoration
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Scaling
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Surgical Intervetion

FACILITY EQUIPMENT - TRIPHONIA

Equipment Name:	Functional	Not Functional	Under Maintenance
Safety Box	1	0	0
A spittoon that can be kept clean	2	0	0
Air compressor	1	0	0
All equipment and instruments for extraction and minor oral surgery	50	0	0
Books: picture books, story books	10	0	0
Burnisher	10	0	0
Carvers	10	0	0
Dental chair maneuverable to all operating positions	2	0	0
Chairs	7	0	0
Complete sets of tooth extractions and minor operations.	20	0	0
Computer	1	0	1
Condenser	15	0	0
Dental Laboratory hand piece	2	0	0
Dental unit to operate either air motor or turbine hand piece with connections for air and water	2	0	0
Denture flasks	3	0	0
Doctor's operating stool	2	0	0
Dressing drums different sizes, small and medium	3	0	0
Dressing tray	15	0	0
Kidney Dishes (Medium)	10	0	0
Kidney dishes (Small)	5	0	0
Dustbins Paddles.	6	0	0

Educational materials (e.g., Anatomical charts/ models/skeleton)	10	0	0
Emergency Tray with medicines	1	0	0
Excavators No. 125/126 and 127/128 each	20	0	0
Extraction forceps	20	0	0
Root elevators	10	0	0
Straight elevator	10	0	0
Extraction forceps both for all teeth of children and adults	20	0	0
Face masks (sizes 00-5).	300	0	0
Filling instruments	30	0	0
Fire Extinguisher	1	0	0
Hand instruments for tooth restoration	20	0	0
Hand piece-contra angle	2	0	1
Hand pieces (low and high speed)	3	0	0
Hand drilling machine	2	0	0
Light cure machine	2	0	0
Instruments for Restoration	20	0	0
Instrument trays of different sizes, small and medium	2	0	0
Instruments for scaling and root planning	30	0	0
Jar forceps with cheatle forceps	1	0	0
Lower molar forceps	10	0	0
Pairs of upper molar forceps	10	0	0
Mouth mirror	20	0	0
Lower premolar forceps	10	0	0

Suture-removal instruments (tweezers, scissors, stitch cutters),	15	0	0
Plastic Instruments (NO. 16,18,154 AND 155)	10	0	0
Pliers NO.64, 74, 150 and 127	2	0	0
Autoclave	2	0	0
Suction Machine (Electrical and/or Foot) 2	1	0	0
Scalers, with effective infection control mechanism.	2	0	0
Spatula	4	0	0
Sterilizer electric	2	0	0
Wax Knife	1	0	0
Washing hands basin	3	0	0
Probes	20	0	0
PPEs	20	0	0
Posture Mirror	1	0	0
Tweezers	20	0	0
Visitor's Chair	7	0	0
Scissors	5	0	0
Periapical x-ray	1	0	0